
Rank Name Country Points STA DNF DYN DYNB

1 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 193.00 3:45 79.0 106.0 111.0

2 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 185.80 5:09 60.0 86.0 102.0

3 Christine Josefy AUT 156.00 5:20 85.0 99.0

4 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 142.00 3:35 56.0 67.0 75.0

5 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 136.30 3:39 60.0 125.0

6 Julia Hanzal AUT 92.90 3:37 99.0

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result Overall - AUT - Female
1/1



Rank Name Country Points STA DNF DYN DYNB

1 Zsófia Törőcsik HUN 356.80 5:24 164.0 220.0 200.0

2 Verena Fleißner GER 287.70 4:21 121.0 200.0 150.0

3 Emese Karácsonyi HUN 258.80 4:39 90.0 174.0 142.0

4 Kate Goodwin GBR 251.90 5:32 84.0 152.0 135.0

5 Diana Ninco COL 229.10 3:58 107.0 125.0 131.0

6 Nikola Kofentová CZE 201.70 5:21 110.0 165.0 0

7 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 193.00 3:45 79.0 106.0 111.0

8 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 185.80 5:09 60.0 86.0 102.0

9 Dana Chvojková CZE 168.50 4:25 100.0 131.0

10 Charlotte Reiter GER 164.60 4:08 70.0 121.0 82.0

11 Christine Josefy AUT 156.00 5:20 85.0 99.0

12 Laura Mörtl GER 151.60 3:18 56.0 81.0 87.0

13 Lucie Budinová CZE 144.00 0 132.0 156.0

14 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 142.00 3:35 56.0 67.0 75.0

15 Agnieszka Wiatr POL 137.30 4:04 177.0

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result Overall - International - Female
1/2



Rank Name Country Points STA DNF DYN DYNB

16 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 136.30 3:39 60.0 125.0

17 Fruzsina Nemes HUN 116.50 104.0 129.0

18 Julia Hanzal AUT 92.90 3:37 99.0

19 Anna Pischulti GER 86.50 0 61.0 131.0

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result Overall - International - Female
2/2



Rank Name Country Points STA DNF DYN DYNB

1 Michael Nix AUT 289.40 6:32 134.0 108.0 180.0

2 Andre Schneider AUT 214.90 5:42 118.0 175.0

3 Branko Tumara AUT 192.20 5:01 114.0 150.0

4 Thomas Seidl AUT 134.50 4:00 48.0 57.0 68.0

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result Overall - AUT - Male
1/1



Rank Name Country Points STA DNF DYN DYNB

1 Andras Sopronyi HUN 377.90 7:07 158.0 209.0 220.0

2 Michael Sadowicz GER 344.90 6:21 159.0 209.0 205.0

3 Matej Majling SVK 338.80 7:19 140.0 180.0 182.0

4 Leander Modersohn GER 322.70 7:31 119.0 180.0 166.0

5 Gregor Zadravec SLO 307.10 5:13 138.0 224.0 127.0

6 Bartosz Jakubowiak POL 291.50 5:35 123.0 153.0 173.0

7 Michael Nix AUT 289.40 6:32 134.0 108.0 180.0

8 Rodrigo Villalobos MEX 287.20 6:01 119.0 160.0 151.0

9 Franz Schönborn GER 265.80 4:34 112.0 175.0 135.0

10 Balázs Laczó HUN 262.70 5:31 111.0 132.0 150.0

11 David Šťovíček CZE 260.90 5:32 105.0 154.0 130.0

12 Mayer András HUN 252.90 6:42 164.0 181.0

13 Daniel Weisshoff GER 225.10 5:03 81.0 131.0 117.0

14 Andrey Bondarev AIN 225.00 133.0 184.0 133.0

15 Andre Schneider AUT 214.90 5:42 118.0 175.0

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result Overall - International - Male
1/2



Rank Name Country Points STA DNF DYN DYNB

16 Branko Tumara AUT 192.20 5:01 114.0 150.0

17 Wiktor Mörtl POL 187.80 4:19 81.0 106.0 85.0

18 Martin Dubiel GER 182.10 4:08 61.0 100.0 104.0

19 Jacek Polak POL 150.00 150.0 150.0

20 Andrej Ropret SLO 142.70 7:01 117.0

21 Thomas Seidl AUT 134.50 4:00 48.0 57.0 68.0

22 Jan Jasanský CZE 75.00 0 150.0

23 László Bacskó HUN 63.00 126.0

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result Overall - International - Male
2/2



Rank Name Country Points STA DNF DYN DYNB

1 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 136.30 3:39 60.0 125.0

2 Julia Hanzal AUT 92.90 3:37 99.0

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result Newcomer - AUT - Female
1/1



Rank Name Country Points STA DNF DYN DYNB

1 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 136.30 3:39 60.0 125.0

2 Julia Hanzal AUT 92.90 3:37 99.0

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result Newcomer - International - Female
1/1



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Christine Josefy AUT 4:30 5:20 0.0 WHITE OK 64.00

2 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 3:30 5:09 0.0 WHITE OK 61.80

3 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 2:00 3:45 0.0 WHITE OK 45.00

4 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 2:00 3:39 0.0 WHITE OK 43.80

5 Julia Hanzal AUT 3:30 3:37 0.0 WHITE OK 43.40

6 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 3:15 3:35 0.0 WHITE OK 43.00

Atena Zalbeik-Dormayer AUT 0:10 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result STA - AUT - Female
1/1



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Kate Goodwin GBR 0:01 5:32 0.0 WHITE OK 66.40

2 Zsófia Törőcsik HUN 4:00 5:24 0.0 WHITE OK 64.80

3 Nikola Kofentová CZE 0:01 5:21 0.0 WHITE OK 64.20

4 Christine Josefy AUT 4:30 5:20 0.0 WHITE OK 64.00

5 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 3:30 5:09 0.0 WHITE OK 61.80

6 Emese Karácsonyi HUN 3:30 4:39 0.0 WHITE OK 55.80

7 Dana Chvojková CZE 0:30 4:25 0.0 WHITE OK 53.00

8 Verena Fleißner GER 2:30 4:21 0.0 WHITE OK 52.20

9 Charlotte Reiter GER 4:00 4:08 0.0 WHITE OK 49.60

10 Agnieszka Wiatr POL 2:00 4:04 0.0 WHITE OK 48.80

11 Diana Ninco COL 1:00 3:58 0.0 WHITE OK 47.60

12 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 2:00 3:45 0.0 WHITE OK 45.00

13 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 2:00 3:39 0.0 WHITE OK 43.80

14 Julia Hanzal AUT 3:30 3:37 0.0 WHITE OK 43.40

15 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 3:15 3:35 0.0 WHITE OK 43.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result STA - International - Female
1/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

16 Laura Mörtl GER 1:00 3:18 0.0 WHITE OK 39.60

Szonja Andrea Bukovszky HUN 4:00 4:57 0.0 RED DQBO-SURFACE 0.00

Anna Pischulti GER 0:01 5:14 0.0 RED DQSP 0.00

Atena Zalbeik-Dormayer AUT 0:10 0.0 DNS 0.00

Lucie Budinová CZE 0:20 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result STA - International - Female
2/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Michael Nix AUT 5:00 6:32 0.0 WHITE OK 78.40

2 Andre Schneider AUT 0:05 5:42 0.0 WHITE OK 68.40

3 Branko Tumara AUT 3:00 5:01 0.0 WHITE OK 60.20

4 Thomas Seidl AUT 3:50 4:00 0.0 WHITE OK 48.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result STA - AUT - Male
1/1



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Leander Modersohn GER 0:01 7:31 0.0 WHITE OK 90.20

2 Matej Majling SVK 4:30 7:19 0.0 WHITE OK 87.80

3 Andras Sopronyi HUN 1:30 7:07 1.0 YELLOW LATESTART 84.40

4 Andrej Ropret SLO 0:01 7:01 0.0 WHITE OK 84.20

5 Mayer András HUN 3:00 6:42 0.0 WHITE OK 80.40

6 Michael Nix AUT 5:00 6:32 0.0 WHITE OK 78.40

7 Rodrigo Villalobos MEX 0:30 6:01 0.0 WHITE OK 72.20

8 Andre Schneider AUT 0:05 5:42 0.0 WHITE OK 68.40

9 Michael Sadowicz GER 7:00 6:21 7.8 YELLOW UNDER AP 68.40

10 Bartosz Jakubowiak POL 4:00 5:35 0.0 WHITE OK 67.00

11 David Šťovíček CZE 4:00 5:32 0.0 WHITE OK 66.40

12 Balázs Laczó HUN 4:00 5:31 0.0 WHITE OK 66.20

13 Gregor Zadravec SLO 3:00 5:13 0.0 WHITE OK 62.60

14 Daniel Weisshoff GER 4:25 5:03 0.0 WHITE OK 60.60

15 Branko Tumara AUT 3:00 5:01 0.0 WHITE OK 60.20

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result STA - International - Male
1/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

16 Franz Schönborn GER 3:00 4:34 0.0 WHITE OK 54.80

17 Wiktor Mörtl POL 4:00 4:19 0.0 WHITE OK 51.80

18 Martin Dubiel GER 2:00 4:08 0.0 WHITE OK 49.60

19 Thomas Seidl AUT 3:50 4:00 0.0 WHITE OK 48.00

Jan Jasanský CZE 4:50 4:54 0.0 RED DQSP 0.00

Martin Ruman SVK 0:01 7:15 0.0 RED DQBO-SURFACE 0.00

Pascal Montagner ITA 2:00 0.0 DNS 0.00

László Bacskó HUN 3:30 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result STA - International - Male
2/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 51.0 79.0 0.0 WHITE OK 39.50

2 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 40.0 60.0 0.0 WHITE OK 30.00

3 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 30.0 60.0 0.0 WHITE OK 30.00

4 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 30.0 56.0 0.0 WHITE Ok 28.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DNF - AUT - Female
1/1



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Zsófia Törőcsik HUN 150.0 164.0 0.0 WHITE OK 82.00

2 Verena Fleißner GER 50.0 121.0 0.0 WHITE OK 60.50

3 Nikola Kofentová CZE 75.0 110.0 0.0 WHITE OK 55.00

4 Diana Ninco COL 80.0 107.0 0.0 WHITE OK 53.50

5 Fruzsina Nemes HUN 75.0 104.0 0.0 WHITE OK 52.00

6 Dana Chvojková CZE 65.0 100.0 0.0 WHITE OK 50.00

7 Emese Karácsonyi HUN 60.0 90.0 0.0 WHITE OK 45.00

8 Kate Goodwin GBR 10.0 84.0 0.0 WHITE OK 42.00

9 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 51.0 79.0 0.0 WHITE OK 39.50

10 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 40.0 60.0 0.0 WHITE OK 30.00

11 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 30.0 60.0 0.0 WHITE OK 30.00

12 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 30.0 56.0 0.0 WHITE Ok 28.00

13 Laura Mörtl GER 25.0 56.0 0.0 WHITE OK 28.00

14 Charlotte Reiter GER 90.0 70.0 10.0 YELLOW UNDER AP 25.00

15 Anna Pischulti GER 80.0 61.0 9.5 YELLOW UNDER AP 21.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DNF - International - Female
1/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

Lucie Budinová CZE 33.0 127.0 0.0 RED DQBO-SURFACE 0.00

Szonja Andrea Bukovszky HUN 75.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DNF - International - Female
2/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Michael Nix AUT 102.0 134.0 0.0 WHITE OK 67.00

2 Andre Schneider AUT 50.0 118.0 0.0 WHITE OK 59.00

3 Branko Tumara AUT 50.0 114.0 0.0 WHITE OK 57.00

4 Thomas Seidl AUT 1.0 48.0 0.0 WHITE OK 24.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DNF - AUT - Male
1/1



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Mayer András HUN 120.0 164.0 0.0 WHITE OK 82.00

2 Michael Sadowicz GER 150.0 159.0 0.0 WHITE OK 79.50

3 Andras Sopronyi HUN 130.0 158.0 0.0 WHITE OK 79.00

4 Jacek Polak POL 11.0 150.0 0.0 WHITE OK 75.00

5 Matej Majling SVK 100.0 140.0 0.0 WHITE OK 70.00

6 Gregor Zadravec SLO 100.0 138.0 0.0 WHITE OK 69.00

7 Michael Nix AUT 102.0 134.0 0.0 WHITE OK 67.00

8 Andrey Bondarev AIN 56.0 133.0 0.0 WHITE OK 66.50

9 Bartosz Jakubowiak POL 50.0 123.0 0.0 WHITE ok 61.50

10 Leander Modersohn GER 105.0 119.0 0.0 WHITE OK 59.50

11 Rodrigo Villalobos MEX 1.0 119.0 0.0 WHITE OK 59.50

12 Andre Schneider AUT 50.0 118.0 0.0 WHITE OK 59.00

13 Andrej Ropret SLO 1.0 117.0 0.0 WHITE OK 58.50

14 Branko Tumara AUT 50.0 114.0 0.0 WHITE OK 57.00

15 Franz Schönborn GER 80.0 112.0 0.0 WHITE OK 56.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DNF - International - Male
1/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

16 Balázs Laczó HUN 75.0 111.0 0.0 WHITE OK 55.50

17 David Šťovíček CZE 50.0 105.0 0.0 WHITE OK 52.50

18 Wiktor Mörtl POL 75.0 81.0 0.0 WHITE OK 40.50

19 Daniel Weisshoff GER 35.0 81.0 0.0 WHITE OK 40.50

20 Martin Dubiel GER 50.0 61.0 0.0 WHITE OK 30.50

21 Thomas Seidl AUT 1.0 48.0 0.0 WHITE OK 24.00

Martin Ruman SVK 55.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Massimiliano Vidoni ITA 80.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Johannes Stelzer GER 150.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DNF - International - Male
2/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 51.0 106.0 0.0 WHITE OK 53.00

2 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 40.0 86.0 0.0 WHITE OK 43.00

3 Christine Josefy AUT 85.0 85.0 0.0 WHITE OK 42.50

4 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 30.0 67.0 0.0 WHITE OK 33.50

Atena Zalbeik-Dormayer AUT 10.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Martina Weitenthaler AUT 30.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYN - AUT - Female
1/1



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Zsófia Törőcsik HUN 210.0 220.0 0.0 WHITE OK 110.00

2 Verena Fleißner GER 100.0 200.0 0.0 WHITE OK 100.00

3 Agnieszka Wiatr POL 50.0 177.0 0.0 WHITE OK 88.50

4 Emese Karácsonyi HUN 120.0 174.0 0.0 WHITE OK 87.00

5 Nikola Kofentová CZE 126.0 165.0 0.0 WHITE OK 82.50

6 Kate Goodwin GBR 10.0 152.0 0.0 WHITE OK 76.00

7 Lucie Budinová CZE 25.0 132.0 0.0 WHITE OK 66.00

8 Diana Ninco COL 20.0 125.0 0.0 WHITE OK 62.50

9 Charlotte Reiter GER 120.0 121.0 0.0 WHITE OK 60.50

10 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 51.0 106.0 0.0 WHITE OK 53.00

11 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 40.0 86.0 0.0 WHITE OK 43.00

12 Christine Josefy AUT 85.0 85.0 0.0 WHITE OK 42.50

13 Laura Mörtl GER 25.0 81.0 0.0 WHITE OK 40.50

14 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 30.0 67.0 0.0 WHITE OK 33.50

Atena Zalbeik-Dormayer AUT 10.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYN - International - Female
1/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

Martina Weitenthaler AUT 30.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Szonja Andrea Bukovszky HUN 110.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYN - International - Female
2/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Michael Nix AUT 75.0 108.0 0.0 WHITE OK 54.00

2 Thomas Seidl AUT 1.0 57.0 0.0 WHITE OK 28.50

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYN - AUT - Male
1/1



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Gregor Zadravec SLO 5.0 224.0 0.0 WHITE OK 112.00

2 Andras Sopronyi HUN 60.0 209.0 0.0 WHITE OK 104.50

3 Michael Sadowicz GER 1.0 209.0 0.0 WHITE OK 104.50

4 Andrey Bondarev AIN 77.0 184.0 0.0 WHITE OK 92.00

5 Matej Majling SVK 140.0 180.0 0.0 WHITE OK 90.00

6 Leander Modersohn GER 20.0 180.0 0.0 WHITE OK 90.00

7 Franz Schönborn GER 100.0 175.0 0.0 WHITE OK 87.50

8 Rodrigo Villalobos MEX 101.0 160.0 0.0 WHITE OK 80.00

9 David Šťovíček CZE 100.0 154.0 0.0 WHITE OK 77.00

10 Bartosz Jakubowiak POL 100.0 153.0 0.0 WHITE OK 76.50

11 Jacek Polak POL 111.0 150.0 0.0 WHITE OK 75.00

12 Jan Jasanský CZE 100.0 150.0 0.0 WHITE OK 75.00

13 Balázs Laczó HUN 100.0 132.0 0.0 WHITE OK 66.00

14 Daniel Weisshoff GER 1.0 131.0 0.0 WHITE OK 65.50

15 Michael Nix AUT 75.0 108.0 0.0 WHITE OK 54.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYN - International - Male
1/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

16 Wiktor Mörtl POL 75.0 106.0 0.0 WHITE OK 53.00

17 Martin Dubiel GER 50.0 100.0 0.0 WHITE OK 50.00

18 Thomas Seidl AUT 1.0 57.0 0.0 WHITE OK 28.50

Andrej Ropret SLO 1.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Pascal Montagner ITA 51.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Martin Ruman SVK 130.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYN - International - Male
2/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 30.0 125.0 0.0 WHITE OK 62.50

2 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 51.0 111.0 0.0 WHITE OK 55.50

3 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 70.0 102.0 0.0 WHITE OK 51.00

4 Christine Josefy AUT 85.0 99.0 0.0 WHITE OK 49.50

5 Julia Hanzal AUT 60.0 99.0 0.0 WHITE OK 49.50

6 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 30.0 75.0 0.0 WHITE OK 37.50

Atena Zalbeik-Dormayer AUT 10.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYNB - AUT - Female
1/1



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Zsófia Törőcsik HUN 190.0 200.0 0.0 WHITE Ok 100.00

2 Lucie Budinová CZE 50.0 156.0 0.0 WHITE OK 78.00

3 Verena Fleißner GER 80.0 150.0 0.0 WHITE OK 75.00

4 Emese Karácsonyi HUN 75.0 142.0 0.0 WHITE OK 71.00

5 Kate Goodwin GBR 10.0 135.0 0.0 WHITE OK 67.50

6 Anna Pischulti GER 130.0 131.0 0.0 WHITE OK 65.50

7 Diana Ninco COL 100.0 131.0 0.0 WHITE OK 65.50

8 Dana Chvojková CZE 76.0 131.0 0.0 WHITE OK 65.50

9 Fruzsina Nemes HUN 100.0 129.0 0.0 WHITE OK 64.50

10 Martina Weitenthaler AUT 30.0 125.0 0.0 WHITE OK 62.50

11 Elisabeth Mattes AUT 51.0 111.0 0.0 WHITE OK 55.50

12 Viktoria Urbanek AUT 70.0 102.0 0.0 WHITE OK 51.00

13 Christine Josefy AUT 85.0 99.0 0.0 WHITE OK 49.50

14 Julia Hanzal AUT 60.0 99.0 0.0 WHITE OK 49.50

15 Laura Mörtl GER 25.0 87.0 0.0 WHITE OK 43.50

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYNB - International - Female
1/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

16 Lydia Weislein-Rösner AUT 30.0 75.0 0.0 WHITE OK 37.50

17 Charlotte Reiter GER 105.0 82.0 11.5 YELLOW UNDER AP 29.50

Nikola Kofentová CZE 126.0 169.0 0.0 RED DQBO-SURFACE 0.00

Atena Zalbeik-Dormayer AUT 10.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Szonja Andrea Bukovszky HUN 110.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYNB - International - Female
2/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Michael Nix AUT 115.0 180.0 0.0 WHITE OK 90.00

2 Andre Schneider AUT 100.0 175.0 0.0 WHITE OK 87.50

3 Branko Tumara AUT 100.0 150.0 0.0 WHITE OK 75.00

4 Thomas Seidl AUT 1.0 68.0 0.0 WHITE OK 34.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYNB - AUT - Male
1/1



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

1 Andras Sopronyi HUN 180.0 220.0 0.0 WHITE OK 110.00

2 Michael Sadowicz GER 225.0 205.0 10.0 YELLOW UNDER AP 92.50

3 Matej Majling SVK 130.0 182.0 0.0 WHITE OK 91.00

4 Mayer András HUN 140.0 181.0 0.0 WHITE OK 90.50

5 Michael Nix AUT 115.0 180.0 0.0 WHITE OK 90.00

6 Andre Schneider AUT 100.0 175.0 0.0 WHITE OK 87.50

7 Bartosz Jakubowiak POL 150.0 173.0 0.0 WHITE OK 86.50

8 Leander Modersohn GER 115.0 166.0 0.0 WHITE OK 83.00

9 Rodrigo Villalobos MEX 101.0 151.0 0.0 WHITE OK 75.50

10 Balázs Laczó HUN 100.0 150.0 0.0 WHITE OK 75.00

Branko Tumara AUT 100.0 150.0 0.0 WHITE OK 75.00

12 Franz Schönborn GER 90.0 135.0 0.0 WHITE OK 67.50

13 Andrey Bondarev AIN 91.0 133.0 0.0 WHITE OK 66.50

14 David Šťovíček CZE 100.0 130.0 0.0 WHITE OK 65.00

15 Gregor Zadravec SLO 120.0 127.0 0.0 WHITE OK 63.50

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYNB - International - Male
1/2



Rank Name Country AP RP Penalty Card Remarks Points

16 László Bacskó HUN 50.0 126.0 0.0 WHITE OK 63.00

17 Daniel Weisshoff GER 35.0 117.0 0.0 WHITE OK 58.50

18 Martin Dubiel GER 50.0 104.0 0.0 WHITE OK 52.00

19 Wiktor Mörtl POL 75.0 85.0 0.0 WHITE OK 42.50

20 Thomas Seidl AUT 1.0 68.0 0.0 WHITE OK 34.00

Andrej Ropret SLO 1.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Pascal Montagner ITA 51.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Martin Ruman SVK 130.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

Johannes Stelzer GER 150.0 0.0 DNS 0.00

AIDA Hydro Dynamic 2024

Result DYNB - International - Male
2/2
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